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Date Day Time 
CPD 
Units 

Course title Format 
Knowledge 
areas 

7 March Tues 1.00pm – 4.15pm 3 Essentials for lawyers: Mandatory rule 6.1 Online    

8 March Wed 9.00am – 11.00am 2 Immigration law: Character test and visa cancellation Face-2-Face     

8 March Wed 9.00am – 10.00am 1 Advising on privacy law and regulation on the hop: Lawyering for change Online     

9 March Thurs 9.00am – 4.30pm 6 Elder law, wills and probate: One day intensive 
Face-2-Face 
and Online     

11 March Sat 9.00am – 12.15pm 3 Embracing hybrid work: Mandatory rule 6.1 Online    

14 March Tues 9.00am – 4.30pm 6 Property law: One day intensive 
Face-2-Face 
and Online     

14 March Tues 9.00am-10:30am 1.5 Panel: Lawyers, children and the legal system – a guide to best practice Face-2-Face     

15 March Wed 9.00am – 11.00am 2 Traps in wills & estates: Lawcover risk briefing Online     

15 March Wed 9.00am – 1.15pm 4 Essentials for government lawyers: Mandatory rule 6.1 Online     

16 March Thurs 11.00am – 12.00pm 1 
Copyright Infringement in 2022: Floorplans, photos, handbags and a 
statue 

Online     

17 March Fri 9.00am - 1.15pm 4 Handy hints for in-house lawyers: Mandatory rule 6.1 Face-2-Face     

20 March Mon 9.00am – 12.15pm 3 Essentials for lawyers: Mandatory rule 6.1 Online    

20 March Mon 12.00pm - 2.00pm 2 Traps in sale and purchase of business: Lawcover risk briefing Online   

20 and 21 March Mon, Tues 9.30am – 4.30pm 11 Conveyancing fundamentals for solicitors Face-2-Face     

21 March Tues 9.00am – 1.15pm 4 Core issues for criminal lawyers: Mandatory rule 6.1 Online     

22 March Wed 9.00am – 1.15pm 4 Key knowledge for commercial lawyers: Mandatory rule 6.1 Online     

22 March Wed 10.00am – 11.30am 1.5 Trust accounting for lawyers Online   

23 March Thurs 9.00am – 12.15pm 3 Essentials for lawyers: Mandatory rule 6.1 Face-2-Face    

27 March Mon 9.00am – 12.15pm 3 Flying solo: Must-have tips for sole practitioners: Mandatory rule 6.1 Online    

28 March Tues 9.00am – 12.15pm 3 Essentials for lawyers: Mandatory rule 6.1 Online    

29 March Wed 9.00am – 1.15pm 4 Crucial pointers in contract law: Mandatory rule 6.1 Online     

30 March Thurs 9.00am – 12.15pm 3 Essentials for lawyers: Mandatory rule 6.1 Online    
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